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Bearings

SC100AR0 KAYDON

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Angular contact, Open, stainless steel ball and ring,

inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

D4

B

f

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

254,000
273,050
261,036
266,014
9,525
267,818
9,525
1,016

0,472

KAYDON



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/909-kaydon/

